9:00am-
12:00pm

12:00-
1:30pm

1:30-
4:30pm

4:30-
5:30pm

6:00-
8:00pm

Sunday, July 7

Opening
Reception

& Penn Law

UNIVERSITY of PENNSYLVANIA LAW SCHOOL

U.S. Business Law for the International Practitioner

Monday, July 8

Introduction to U.S. Law

Welcome Lunch

Introduction to U.S.
Corporate Law

Small Group Discussions

July 7-12, 2019

Sample Program Schedule*

Tuesday, July 9

Antitrust

Compliance and
Corporate Governance

Transactional Drafting

Wednesday, July 10

Financial Regulation
Before and After the
Crisis

A Global Look at
Corporate Finance

Negotiations

*Representative curriculum. Schedule serves as an example of topics covered in the program.

Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12
Mergers and Role of the
Acquisitions General Counsel

Closing Lunch

Deals

Small Group Discussions



