

U.S. Business Law for the International Practitioner

July 7-12, 2019

Sample Program Schedule*

	Sunday, July 7	Monday, July 8	Tuesday, July 9	Wednesday, July 10	Thursday, July 11	Friday, July 12
9:00am- 12:00pm		Introduction to U.S. Law	Antitrust	Financial Regulation Before and After the Crisis	Mergers and Acquisitions	Role of the General Counsel
12:00- 1:30pm		Welcome Lunch				Closing Lunch
1:30- 4:30pm		Introduction to U.S. Corporate Law	Compliance and Corporate Governance	A Global Look at Corporate Finance	Deals	
4:30- 5:30pm		Small Group Discussions			Small Group Discussions	
6:00- 8:00pm	Opening Reception		Transactional Drafting	Negotiations		

^{*}Representative curriculum. Schedule serves as an example of topics covered in the program.